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SIEVIEŠU - Grupa " DNS'' Did Not Start;" DSQ" Disqualified;" DNF" Did Not Finish
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215 Kadi Alber Dht 0:59.05 (1) 0:00.00 0:59.05 (1) 1 215 Kadi Alber 0:59.05 0.00 0
83 Kitija Gaile Schwalbe Racing 0:59.92 (2) 0:00.00 0:59.92 (2) 2 83 Kitija Gaile 0:59.92 +0,87 +0,87
74 Inese Grīnbauma 0 1:13.55 (3) 0:00.00 1:13.55 (3) 3 74 Inese Grīnbauma 1:13.55 +14,50 +13,63
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50 Edgars Kaļķis Burusports Team 0:50.52 (9) 0:00.00 0:50.52 (9) 1 10 Kārlis Kišuro 0:42.95 0.00 0
43 Mantas Pupius Auto-X Racing DNS DNS (10) 2 6 Tālis Liepiņš 0:43.00 +0,05 +0,05
14 Vitalijs Balodis VeloAtlaides.lv 0:45.68 (8) 0:00.00 0:45.68 (8) 3 3 Jānis Ozoliņš 0:44.33 +1,38 +1,33
13 Kaspars Kalniņš 0 0:45.16 (6) 0:00.00 0:45.16 (6) 4 11 Krišjānis Lejnieks 0:44.54 +1,59 +0,21
11 Krišjānis Lejnieks S-POT/Quiksilver 0:44.54 (4) 0:00.00 0:44.54 (4) 5 7 Raivis Jansons 0:44.98 +2,03 +0,44
10 Kārlis Kišuro Trek Rockstar 0:42.95 (1) 0:00.00 0:42.95 (1) 6 13 Kaspars Kalniņš 0:45.16 +2,21 +0,18
7 Raivis Jansons Trek Rockstar 0:44.98 (5) 0:00.00 0:44.98 (5) 7 1 Juris Luščenoks 0:45.20 +2,25 +0,04
6 Tālis Liepiņš S-POT/Quiksilver 0:43.00 (2) 0:00.00 0:43.00 (2) 8 14 Vitalijs Balodis 0:45.68 +2,73 +0,48
3 Jānis Ozoliņš TREK Rockstar 0:44.33 (3) 0:00.00 0:44.33 (3) 9 50 Edgars Kaļķis 0:50.52 +7,57 +4,84
1 Juris Luščenoks TMD 0:45.20 (7) 0:00.00 0:45.20 (7) 43 Mantas Pupius
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666 Renars Stromanis TMD 0:47.96 (15) 0:00.00 0:47.96 (15) 1 61 Mairis Voldiņš 0:44.22 0.00 0
333 Nils Roga Fans 0:47.79 (12) 0:00.00 0:47.79 (12) 2 58 Armands Mežinskis 0:44.53 +0,31 +0,31
321 Gundars Liepiņš 0 0:53.27 (27) 0:00.00 0:53.27 (27) 3 37 Arnis Zdanovskis 0:44.99 +0,77 +0,46
313 Edgars Kalniņš Hillside DH team 0:54.27 (30) 0:00.00 0:54.27 (30) 4 131 Toms Šiliņš 0:45.16 +0,94 +0,17
306 Gints Bahmanis AMB Auto racing team 0:47.04 (9) 0:00.00 0:47.04 (9) 5 24 Kaspars Verdens 0:45.33 +1,11 +0,17
301 Miks Kaspars Schwalbe Racing 0:47.90 (13) 0:00.00 0:47.90 (13) 6 97 Rinalds Grauze 0:45.88 +1,66 +0,55
300 Ivars Bundzenieks Sportland 0:49.67 (20) 0:00.00 0:49.67 (20) 7 88 Kęstutis Kilikevičius 0:46.14 +1,92 +0,26
231 Urmas Adamson Freedown 0:54.94 (32) 0:00.00 0:54.94 (32) 8 39 Arvīds Borherts-Smiļģis 0:46.91 +2,69 +0,77
131 Toms Šiliņš Burusports Team 0:45.16 (4) 0:00.00 0:45.16 (4) 9 306 Gints Bahmanis 0:47.04 +2,82 +0,13
111 Raivis Ranks Trek Rockstar 0:51.83 (24) 0:00.00 0:51.83 (24) 10 85 Toms Vizulis 0:47.37 +3,15 +0,33
98 Henrikas K. Coral Crew 0:50.04 (21) 0:00.00 0:50.04 (21) 11 48 Elvis Prokopovs 0:47.45 +3,23 +0,08
89 Evaldas Danilevicius Coral Crew team DH 0:50.58 (22) 0:00.00 0:50.58 (22) 12 333 Nils Roga 0:47.79 +3,57 +0,34
88 Kęstutis Kilikevičius Coral Crew team DH 0:46.14 (7) 0:00.00 0:46.14 (7) 13 301 Miks Kaspars 0:47.90 +3,68 +0,11
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85 Toms Vizulis 0 0:47.37 (10) 0:00.00 0:47.37 (10) 14 33 Edgars Bērziņš 0:47.95 +3,73 +0,05
82 Jānis Lišmanis 0 0:54.37 (31) 0:00.00 0:54.37 (31) 15 666 Renars Stromanis 0:47.96 +3,74 +0,01
76 Peteris Strazdins 0 0:52.60 (26) 0:00.00 0:52.60 (26) 16 59 Uģis Fogels 0:48.41 +4,19 +0,45
75 Ansis Lukss 0 0:49.41 (19) 0:00.00 0:49.41 (19) 17 22 Toms Diura 0:48.61 +4,39 +0,20
71 Pēteris Irmejs 0 0:58.21 (34) 0:00.00 0:58.21 (34) 18 47 Rūdolfs Skarulis 0:48.82 +4,60 +0,21
70 Rihards Zeilis 0 0:50.97 (23) 0:00.00 0:50.97 (23) 19 75 Ansis Lukss 0:49.41 +5,19 +0,59
61 Mairis Voldiņš S-POT/Quiksilver 0:44.22 (1) 0:00.00 0:44.22 (1) 20 300 Ivars Bundzenieks 0:49.67 +5,45 +0,26
59 Uģis Fogels top 0:48.41 (16) 0:00.00 0:48.41 (16) 21 98 Henrikas K. 0:50.04 +5,82 +0,37
58 Armands Mežinskis pizda tam golfam ir 0:44.53 (2) 0:00.00 0:44.53 (2) 22 89 Evaldas Danilevicius 0:50.58 +6,36 +0,54
56 Mārtiņš Zuzulis Hillside 0:52.47 (25) 0:00.00 0:52.47 (25) 23 70 Rihards Zeilis 0:50.97 +6,75 +0,39
48 Elvis Prokopovs the best club 0:47.45 (11) 0:00.00 0:47.45 (11) 24 111 Raivis Ranks 0:51.83 +7,61 +0,86
47 Rūdolfs Skarulis Hillside 0:48.82 (18) 0:00.00 0:48.82 (18) 25 56 Mārtiņš Zuzulis 0:52.47 +8,25 +0,64
46 Emīls Jankovskis 0 0:53.63 (29) 0:00.00 0:53.63 (29) 26 76 Peteris Strazdins 0:52.60 +8,38 +0,13
45 Arvis Āboliņš Diu, pieci litri katrā acī DH tīm 0:53.30 (28) 0:00.00 0:53.30 (28) 27 321 Gundars Liepiņš 0:53.27 +9,05 +0,67
40 Artūrs Fedulovs veloatlaides.lv 1:01.73 (35) 0:00.00 1:01.73 (35) 28 45 Arvis Āboliņš 0:53.30 +9,08 +0,03
39 Arvīds Borherts-SmiļģisSIMPLEBIKESTORE.COM DH TEAM 0:46.91 (8) 0:00.00 0:46.91 (8) 29 46 Emīls Jankovskis 0:53.63 +9,41 +0,33
37 Arnis Zdanovskis SIMPLEBIKESTORE.COM DH TEAM 0:44.99 (3) 0:00.00 0:44.99 (3) 30 313 Edgars Kalniņš 0:54.27 +10,05 +0,64
34 Jānis Lukss 0 0:55.86 (33) 0:00.00 0:55.86 (33) 31 82 Jānis Lišmanis 0:54.37 +10,15 +0,10
33 Edgars Bērziņš GUSTS RACING TEAM 0:47.95 (14) 0:00.00 0:47.95 (14) 32 231 Urmas Adamson 0:54.94 +10,72 +0,57
24 Kaspars Verdens SIMPLEBIKESTORE.COM DH TEAM 0:45.33 (5) 0:00.00 0:45.33 (5) 33 34 Jānis Lukss 0:55.86 +11,64 +0,92
22 Toms Diura JD auto DH team 0:48.61 (17) 0:00.00 0:48.61 (17) 34 71 Pēteris Irmejs 0:58.21 +13,99 +2,35
97 Rinalds Grauze 0 0:45.88 (6) 0:00.00 0:45.88 (6) 35 40 Artūrs Fedulovs 1:01.73 +17,51 +3,52
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304 Jānis Verdens Jampiņš Racing TEAM 0:50.36 (4) 0:00.00 0:50.36 (4) 1 73 Reinis Simsons 0:46.13 0.00 0
303 Raivis Vaivods Ultimate Dragon Fighter 1:29.73 (9) 0:00.00 1:29.73 (9) 2 36 Kārlis Krūmiņš 0:46.71 +0,58 +0,58
100 Sandis Struža 0 0:48.69 (3) 0:00.00 0:48.69 (3) 3 100 Sandis Struža 0:48.69 +2,56 +1,98
81 Kristaps Miķelsons 0 1:01.78 (8) 0:00.00 1:01.78 (8) 4 304 Jānis Verdens 0:50.36 +4,23 +1,67
73 Reinis Simsons 0 0:46.13 (1) 0:00.00 0:46.13 (1) 5 51 Guntars Laksbergs 0:53.67 +7,54 +3,31
66 Juris šints chill da fak aut 0:57.84 (7) 0:00.00 0:57.84 (7) 6 35 Kristaps Hhelvigs 0:56.37 +10,24 +2,70
51 Guntars Laksbergs AMB Auto racing team 0:53.67 (5) 0:00.00 0:53.67 (5) 7 66 Juris šints 0:57.84 +11,71 +1,47
36 Kārlis Krūmiņš Burusports serviss 0:46.71 (2) 0:00.00 0:46.71 (2) 8 81 Kristaps Miķelsons 1:01.78 +15,65 +3,94
35 Kristaps Hhelvigs 0 0:56.37 (6) 0:00.00 0:56.37 (6) 9 303 Raivis Vaivods 1:29.73 +43,60 +27,95
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"Latvijas DH Kauss 2012 - Tukums 2pos." Data processing by Dzintars Melvers, dzintars@rossignol.lv
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312 Reinis Mārtiņš PriedītisSimple bike store DH team 0:49.16 (6) 0:00.00 0:49.16 (6) 1 92 Renārs Līmanis 0:45.34 0.00 0
302 Edgars Gauručs 0 0:49.66 (7) 0:00.00 0:49.66 (7) 2 84 Toms Miks Andersons 0:45.76 +0,42 +0,42
214 Rasmus Oun 0 0:51.58 (10) 0:00.00 0:51.58 (10) 3 44 Rihards Braķis 0:46.61 +1,27 +0,85
210 Hendrik Kirsipuu 0 0:51.12 (9) 0:00.00 0:51.12 (9) 4 60 Nauris Andersons 0:47.34 +2,00 +0,73
92 Renārs Līmanis 0 0:45.34 (1) 0:00.00 0:45.34 (1) 5 64 Rihards Ozoliņš 0:48.92 +3,58 +1,58
84 Toms Miks Andersons 0 0:45.76 (2) 0:00.00 0:45.76 (2) 6 312 Reinis Mārtiņš Priedītis 0:49.16 +3,82 +0,24
64 Rihards Ozoliņš SIMPLEBIKESTORE DH TEAM 0:48.92 (5) 0:00.00 0:48.92 (5) 7 302 Edgars Gauručs 0:49.66 +4,32 +0,50
60 Nauris Andersons SIMPLEBIKESTORE DH TEAM 0:47.34 (4) 0:00.00 0:47.34 (4) 8 23 Alvis Pabērzs 0:49.70 +4,36 +0,04
44 Rihards Braķis S-POT/Quiksilver 0:46.61 (3) 0:00.00 0:46.61 (3) 9 210 Hendrik Kirsipuu 0:51.12 +5,78 +1,42
32 Kristians Kalniņš JD Auto DH team 0:52.95 (11) 0:00.00 0:52.95 (11) 10 214 Rasmus Oun 0:51.58 +6,24 +0,46
23 Alvis Pabērzs 0 0:49.70 (8) 0:00.00 0:49.70 (8) 11 32 Kristians Kalniņš 0:52.95 +7,61 +1,37
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311 Normunds Zeidmanis 0 1:15.89 (8) 0:00.00 1:15.89 (8) 1 53 Rūdolfs Lejnieks 0:45.65 0.00 0
99 Justas Pupius Auto-X Racing 0:49.20 (4) 0:00.00 0:49.20 (4) 2 41 Mārtiņš Rašmanis 0:45.91 +0,26 +0,26
80 Mantas Ivaška Coral Crew team DH 0:47.52 (3) 0:00.00 0:47.52 (3) 3 80 Mantas Ivaška 0:47.52 +1,87 +1,61
78 Dāvis Ciršs AMB Auto racing team 0:50.53 (5) 0:00.00 0:50.53 (5) 4 99 Justas Pupius 0:49.20 +3,55 +1,68
57 Davis Fogels TOP tepat ir labi 0:51.33 (6) 0:00.00 0:51.33 (6) 5 78 Dāvis Ciršs 0:50.53 +4,88 +1,33
53 Rūdolfs Lejnieks S-Pot/Quicksilver team 0:45.65 (1) 0:00.00 0:45.65 (1) 6 57 Davis Fogels 0:51.33 +5,68 +0,80
42 Zintis Vaidzirdis SIMPLEBIKESTORE DH TEAM 1:00.13 (7) 0:00.00 1:00.13 (7) 7 42 Zintis Vaidzirdis 1:00.13 +14,48 +8,80
41 Mārtiņš Rašmanis SIMPLEBIKESTORE DH TEAM 0:45.91 (2) 0:00.00 0:45.91 (2) 8 311 Normunds Zeidmanis 1:15.89 +30,24 +15,76
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